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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATORY COMMISSION

North American Electric Reliability Corporation Docket Nos. NP11-60-000
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NOTICE
(January 21, 2011)

Take notice that the Commission will not further review, on its own motion, the
following Notices of Penalty:

Docket No. Filing Date Registered Entity
NP11-60-000 December 22, 2010 New Hope Power Partnership
NP11-61-000 December 22, 2010 Lee County Resource Recovery

Facility



Docket No. NP11-60-000, et al.

NP11-62-000

NP11-63-000

NP11-64-000

NP11-65-000

NP11-66-000

NP11-67-000

NP11-68-000

NP11-69-000

NP11-70-000

NP11-71-000

NP11-72-000

NP11-73-000

NP11-74-000

NP11-75-000

NP11-76-000

NP11-77-000

NP11-78-000

NP11-79-000

December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010
December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

December 22, 2010

-2-

City of Clarksdale, Mississippi
Unidentified Registered Entity
Unidentified Registered Entity
Mississippi Delta Energy Agency

Coos-Curry Electric Cooperative,
Inc.

Umatilla Electric Cooperative Assoc.

Lane Electric Cooperative,
Inc./PNGC

Consumer's Power, Inc.
Unidentified Registered Entity

City Of Minden

Unidentified Registered Entity
Montana-Dakota Utilities Company
PPL Generation LLC

Edison Mission Marketing &
Trading, Inc.

Unidentified Registered Entity
Great River Energy

The Dayton Power and Light
Company

Unidentified Registered Entity
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NP11-80-000 December 22, 2010

NP11-81-000 December 22, 2010

By direction of the Commission.

Morris Cogeneration, LLC

Unidentified Registered Entity

Nathaniel J. Davis, Sr.,
Deputy Secretary.



